Tax Amount

Amount Chargeable (in words)

inn ri"" rior="nd Five Hundred Forty six only
I HSN/SAC

94051 100

Rate Amount Rate

4, 700.00 9a/. 423.OO 9%

Total 4,700.00 423.00 123.OO

i"#;3::"X?:[3itfl'lir""tion. er..tri cars Pvt Ltd'

Amount
423.OO 846.00

8/t5.OO

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eight Hundred Forty Six Only

Companys PAN : AADCR2047Q

3ii'l'jlll" ,nr, ,n," invoice shows the actual price of the goods

:,:.'J,;;;;;;,;;;ii p"'ti-t"'" a" t"e and correct'
Bank Name
AJc No.

SBI A/c
3003377

Branch & IFS Code: M G Rod' ad & SE'|N0003032

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JUR iSDICTION